WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS520.0000

Dollars 73.00 $

($ ) EA

TYPE "B" STREET NAME SIGNS522.0000

Dollars 37.00 $

($ ) EA

TRAFFIC SIGN POLES523.0000

Dollars 79.00 $

($ ) EA

POLE PAINTING530.0000

Dollars 12.00 $

($ ) EA

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 450,000FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND 

REMOVE AND DISPOSE CONCRETE GUTTER944.2017

Dollars 960.00 $

($ ) SY

M23-4 RESURFACING
8007-W3

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Dollars and Cents
(amount in words)

$
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda: